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Faculty of Built Environment

Master of Real Estate Coursework 30,8004,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Master of Project Management Coursework 36,300

Master of Facilities and Maintenance 
Management

Coursework 32,300

Master of Architecture* Coursework 42,100

Master of Built Environment Research 34,200

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSBVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research 42,300

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission Fees (RM) 

SCWBQAFTCV02

SCWBQBFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SCWBVHFTCV01

SCWBQCFTCV02

SRSBMAFTCV04

Academy of Islamic Studies

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSIVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy*# Research 36,800

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SMMIOAFTCV01 Master of Shari‘ah (Fiqh and Usul)* Mixed mode 23,300

23,300

23,300

23,300

23,300

23,300

23,300

23,300

23,300

SMMIOBFTCV01 Master of Shari’ah (Shariah Law)# Mixed mode

SMMIOCFTCV01 Master of Shari‘ah (Islamic Economics)* Mixed mode

SMMIODFTCV01 Master of Shari’ah (Islamic 
Management and Finance)*

Mixed mode

SMMIOEFTCV01 Master of Shari’ah (Islamic Politics 
and Administration)*

Mixed mode

SMMIOFFTCV01 Master of Usuluddin (Aqidah and 
Islamic Thought)*

Mixed mode

SMMIOGFTCV01 Master of Usuluddin (Al-Quran and 
Al-Hadith)*

Mixed mode

SMMIOHFTCV01 Master of Usuluddin (Islamic 
History and Civilization)*

Mixed mode

SMMIOIFTCV01 Master of Usuluddin (Da’wah and 
Human Development)*

Mixed mode

SRSIMAFTCV02 Master of Shariah* Research 22,600

22,600

22,600

SRSIMBFTCV02 Master of Usuluddin* Research

SRSIMCFTCV02 Master of Islamic Studies *# Research

Master’s  Programme

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission Fees (RM) 

Academy of Malay Studies

Master of Arts in Malay Studies Coursework 28,800

Master of Malay Studies Research 22,600

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSJVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research 35,400

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) Master’s  Programme

SCWJQBFTCV02

SRSJMAFTCV02 4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Admission
Fees (RM) 



Faculty of Business and Economics

Master of Business Administration* Coursework 42,700

Master of Management Coursework 43,500

Master of Accounting (Reporting and 
Management Accountability)

Mixed mode 29,400

Master of Marketing Coursework 35,900

Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWCQCFTCV02

SCWCQDFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SCWCQEFTCV01

SMMCOAFTCV01

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSCVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy* Research 44,700

Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences

Master of Media Studies Coursework 36,200

Master of Arts (English Literature) Mixed mode 26,300

Master of Chinese Studies Coursework 38,600

Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History) Mixed mode 26,300

Master of Arts (Malaysian History) Mixed mode 25,900

Master of Arts (Southeast Asian Studies) Mixed mode 28,200

Master of Arts (Publishing Studies) Mixed mode 25,900

Master of Arts (Strategic and Defence Studies) Mixed mode 29,100

Master of Arts*

Master of Library and Information Science

Research 27,100

Coursework 31,900

Code

Code

Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWAQAFTCV01

Master’s  Programme

SCWAQBFTCV01

SMMAOAFTCV02

SMMAOBFTCV02

SMMAOCFTCV02

SMMAODFTCV02

SMMAOEFTCV02

SMMAOFFTCV02

SCWWQBFTCV01

SRSAMAFTCV02

Code

Code

Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSAVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy* Research 31,200

Fees (RM) 

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Master of Economics Coursework 33,700

Master of Public Administration* Coursework 34,200

Master of Applied Statistics Coursework 33,700

Master of Development Studies* Coursework 33,700

Master of Research in Economics** Research 34,000

Master of Research in Public 
Administration#

Research 34,000

53,800KRSEVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

SCWEQAFTCV02

SCWEQBFTCV02

SRSEMAFTCV02

SCWEQCFTCV02

SCWEQDFTCV02

SRSEMBFTCV02

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

77,900KCWCXAFTCV01 Doctor of Management Coursework 4,080

International Institute of Public Policy and Management 
(INPUMA) 

Master of Public Policy Coursework 67,700

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWZQAFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 



Faculty of Computer Science and Information Technology

Master of Data Science Coursework 33,300

Master of Computer Science 
(Applied Computing)

Mixed mode 36,000

Master of Software Engineering 
(Software Technology)

Mixed mode 36,000

Master of Computer Science Research 35,600

Master of Information Science Research 35,600

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSWVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research 54,000

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWWQDFTCV01

SMMWOAFTCV03

Master’s  Programme

SRSWMAFTCV02

SRSWMBFTCV02

SMMWOCFTCV03

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Faculty of Dentistry

Master of Dental Science Research 45,300

76,700

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSDVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SRSDMAFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

Faculty of Education

Master of Professional Counselling Coursework 28,300

Master of Educational Management Coursework 24,000

23,100
Master of Mathematics Education 
with Technology

Coursework

Master of Education in English as 
a Second Language 

Coursework 22,900

Master of Arabic Language Education Coursework 22,900

Master of Education (Curriculum 
Development)

Mixed mode 25,700

Master of Education Research 34,300

31,100

65,900

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSPVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

KMMPWAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Mixed mode

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWPQAFTCV02

SCWPQBFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SCWPQEFTCV02

SCWPQDFTCV02

SCWPQFFTCV02

SMMPOGFTCV02

SRSPMDFTCV23

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission Fees (RM) 

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission Fees (RM) 



Faculty of Engineering

Master of Mechanical Engineering Coursework 62,800

62,800

51,900

62,800

Master of Biomedical Engineering Coursework

Master of Systems Engineering Coursework

Master of Safety, Health and 
Environment Engineering

Coursework

Master of Engineering Science Research 44,900

61,100

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSKVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWKQKFTCV03

SCWKQBFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SCWKQDFTCV02

SCWKQCFTCV03

SRSKMDFTCV02

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission Fees (RM) 

Faculty of Languages and Linguistics

Master of English Language Studies Coursework 34,800

Master of Arts (Linguistics) Mixed mode 36,800

40,000

Faculty of Law 

Master of Laws Coursework 28,700

Master of Commercial Law Coursework 28,700

Master of Criminal Justice Coursework 30,600

Master of Legal Studies Research 39,100

42,500

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSTVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSLVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWLQAFTCV01

SCWLQBFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SRSLMAFTCV02

SCWLQCFTCV02

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWTQAFTCV03

SMMTOAFTCV03

Master’s  Programme

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Faculty of Pharmacy

Master of Medical Science (MMedSc) Research

Research

30,400

Doctor of Philosophy 64,700

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSOVAFTCV01

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SRSOMAFTCV01

Master’s  Programme

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 



Faculty of Medicine

Master of Public Health Coursework 20,500

Master of Nursing Science  Coursework 24,900

Master of Medical Education Coursework 28,500

Master of Health Research Ethics Coursework 60,100

Master of Medical Physics Coursework 

Coursework 

23,500

Master of Medical Science 
(Regenerative Medicine)

Mixed mode 67,900

Master of Medical Science 30,400

Master of Medical Parasitology and
Entomology

Research

59,600

Doctor of Public Health Mixed mode 69,100

Doctor of Philosophy Research 64,100

Doctor of Medicine Research 63,600

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KMMMWAFTCV02

KRSMVAFTCV02

KRSMVBFTCV02

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWMQBFTCV02

SCWMQDFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SCWMQFFTCV01

SCWMQEFTCV01

SCWMQAFTCV02

SMMMOBFTCV01

SCWMQGFTCV01

SRSMMFFTCV02

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Asia-Europe Institute (AEI)

Master in European Studies Coursework 33,900

Master in ASEAN Studies Coursework 33,900

31,200

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSQVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWQQBFTCV03

SCWQQDFTCV03

Master’s  Programme

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Centre for Sport & Exercise Sciences

Master of Strength and Conditioning Coursework 31,700

Master of Sport Science Research 32,000

39,600

Faculty of Creative Arts

Master of Performing Arts (Music) Mixed mode 39,100

Master of Arts (Visual Arts) Mixed mode 39,100

Master of Performing Arts (Drama) Mixed mode 35,400

Master of Arts Research 38,000

Master of Dance Coursework 37,900

36,000

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSVVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWVQCFTCV01

SRSVMAFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSRVAFTCV02 Doctor of Philosophy Research

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SMMROAFTCV02

SMMRODFTCV02

SMMROBFTCV02

SCWRQAFTCV02

SRSRMAFTCV05

Master’s  Programme

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 



Institute for Advanced Studies

Master of Renewable Energy Coursework 44,100

Master of Philosophy
Area of Specialization:

Area of Specialization:

Area of Specialization:

•
•

Arts
 Science

• Power Energy
• Photonics
• Ocean and Earth Science

Research

42,600
42,600
37,300
37,300
42,600

Doctor of Philosophy 
Area of Specialization:
• Arts
• Science
• Power Energy
• Photonics
• Ocean and Earth Science

Research

53,500
67,500
71,300
71,300
67,500

Faculty of Science

Master of Science In Applied Physics Coursework 30,200

Master of Science in Statistics Coursework 26,500

Master of Science In Instrumental 
Analytical Chemistry

Coursework 34,500

Master of Petroleum Geoscience Coursework 43,500

Master of Sustainability Science Coursework 27,800

Master of Bioinformatics Coursework 38,200

Master of Science in Crop Protection Coursework

Coursework

Coursework

38,700

Master in Environmental Management 
Technology

32,000

Master of Science in Biotechnology 31,100

Master of Science 

• Mathematics
•
 

Science & Technology
• Physics/Biology/Chemistry/Geology

Research

25,500
21,800
32,500

Doctor of Philosophy 

• Mathematics, Science & Technology
• Physics/Biology/Chemistry/Geology

Research

32,400
40,400

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSSVAFTCV03

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWSQAFTCV03

SCWSQBFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SCWSQCFTCV02

SCWSQDFTCV02

SCWSQEFTCV03

SCWSQHFTCV03

SCWSQIFTCV03

SRSSMAFTCV04

SCWSQGFTCV01

SCWSQFFTCV02

Code Doctoral Programme Mode

KRSHVAFTCV06

Fees (RM) 

Code Mode Fees (RM) 

SCWHQAFTCV02

Master’s  Programme

SRSHMAFTCV05

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission
Fees (RM) 

Admission
Fees (RM) 

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

4,080

4,080

4,080

Admission Fees (RM) 

Note:
Fee is valid for 2021/2022 intake only.

The amount of fees is based on the average period of study. (4 Semesters for Master’s Degree, 4 years for

Clinical Master’s Degree and 6 semesters for Doctoral Degree).

The University reserves the right to review the fees whenever necessary.




