

Application Fee

International: RM300

Admission Requirements

Programme	Minimum Requirements
Master's Degree	A bachelor's degree or equivalent in a related field with minimum CGPA 3.0 or its equivalent
Doctoral Degree	A bachelor's and Master's degree or equivalent in a related field with minimum CGPA 3.0 or its equivalent

^{*} Note:

Academic Intake

Semester I of the academic year commences in **October** while Semester II commences in **March**.

Programme Duration

The duration required for the completion of a programme depends on the mode and type of programme, and on the progress of the individual candidate. In general, the minimum, maximum and average durations are as follows:



Programme Duration	Master's	Clinical Master's	PhD
Minimum	2 or 3 semesters	4 years	4 semesters
Maximum	8 semesters	7 years (Medical & Dentistry)	12 semesters
*Average	4 semesters	4 years	6 semesters

^{*}Length of time when candidates usually complete their programmes.

i. Applicant with a minimum CGPA of 3.7 in Bachelor can apply directly for a PhD programme (Fast Track)

Academy of Islamic Studies

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SMMIOAFTCV01	Master of Shari'ah (Fiqh and Usul)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOBFTCV01	Master of Shari'ah (Shariah Law)#	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOCFTCV01	Master of Shari'ah (Islamic Economics)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIODFTCV01	Master of Shari'ah (Islamic Management and Finance)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOEFTCV01	Master of Shari'ah (Islamic Politics and Administration)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOFFTCV01	Master of Usuluddin (Aqidah and Islamic Thought)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOGFTCV01	Master of Usuluddin (Al-Quran and Al-Hadith)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOHFTCV01	Master of Usuluddin (Islamic History and Civilization)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SMMIOIFTCV01	Master of Usuluddin (Da'wah and Human Development)*	Mixed mode	4,080	23,300
SRSIMAFTCV02	Master of Shariah*	Research	4,080	22,600
SRSIMBFTCV02	Master of Usuluddin*	Research	4,080	22,600
SRSIMCFTCV02	Master of Islamic Studies *#	Research	4,080	22,600
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSIVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy*#	Research	4,080	36,800

Academy of Malay Studies

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWJQBFTCV02	Master of Arts in Malay Studies	Coursework	4,080	28,800
SRSJMAFTCV02	Master of Malay Studies	Research	4,080	22,600
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSJVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4.080	35.400

Faculty of Built Environment

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWBQAFTCV02	Master of Real Estate	Coursework	4,080	30,800
SCWBQBFTCV02	Master of Project Management	Coursework	4,080	36,300
SCWBQCFTCV02	Master of Facilities and Maintenance Management	Coursework	4,080	32,300
SCWBVHFTCV01	Master of Architecture*	Coursework	4,080	42,100
SRSBMAFTCV04	Master of Built Environment	Research	4,080	34,200

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSBVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	42,300

Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWAQAFTCV01	Master of Media Studies	Coursework	4,080	36,200
SCWAQBFTCV01	Master of Chinese Studies	Coursework	4,080	38,600
SMMAOAFTCV02	Master of Arts (English Literature)	Mixed mode	4,080	26,300
SMMAOBFTCV02	Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History)	Mixed mode	4,080	26,300
SMMAOCFTCV02	Master of Arts (Malaysian History)	Mixed mode	4,080	25,900
SMMAODFTCV02	Master of Arts (Southeast Asian Studies)	Mixed mode	4,080	28,200
SMMAOEFTCV02	Master of Arts (Publishing Studies)	Mixed mode	4,080	25,900
SMMAOFFTCV02	Master of Arts (Strategic and Defence Studies)	Mixed mode	4,080	29,100
SCWWQBFTCV01	Master of Library and Information Science	Coursework	4,080	31,900
SRSAMAFTCV02	Master of Arts*	Research	4,080	27,100

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSAVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy*	Research	4,080	31,200

Faculty of Business and Economics

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWCQCFTCV02	Master of Business Administration*	Coursework	4,080	42,700
SCWCQDFTCV02	Master of Management	Coursework	4,080	43,500
SMMCOAFTCV01	Master of Accounting (Reporting and Management Accountability)	Mixed mode	4,080	29,400
SCWCQEFTCV01	Master of Marketing	Coursework	4,080	35,900
SCWEQAFTCV02	Master of Economics	Coursework	4,080	33,700
SCWEQBFTCV02	Master of Public Administration*	Coursework	4,080	34,200
SCWEQCFTCV02	Master of Applied Statistics	Coursework	4,080	33,700
SCWEQDFTCV02	Master of Development Studies*	Coursework	4,080	33,700
SRSEMAFTCV02	Master of Research in Economics**	Research	4,080	34,000
SRSEMBFTCV02	Master of Research in Public Administration#	Research	4,080	34,000

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSCVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy*	Research	4,080	44,700
KRSEVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	53,800
KCWCXAFTCV01	Doctor of Management	Coursework	4,080	77,900

International Institute of Public Policy and Management (INPUMA)

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWZQAFTCV02	Master of Public Policy	Coursework	4,080	67,700

Faculty of Dentistry

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SRSDMAFTCV02	Master of Dental Science	Research	4,080	45,300
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSDVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	76,700

Faculty of Computer Science and Information Technology

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWWQDFTCV01	Master of Data Science	Coursework	4,080	33,300
SMMWOAFTCV03	Master of Computer Science (Applied Computing)	Mixed mode	4,080	36,000
SMMWOCFTCV03	Master of Software Engineering (Software Technology)	Mixed mode	4,080	36,000
SRSWMAFTCV02	Master of Computer Science	Research	4,080	35,600
SRSWMBFTCV02	Master of Information Science	Research	4,080	35,600

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSWVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	54,000

Faculty of Education

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWPQAFTCV02	Master of Professional Counselling	Coursework	4,080	28,300
SCWPQBFTCV02	Master of Educational Management	Coursework	4,080	24,000
SCWPQDFTCV02	Master of Mathematics Education with Technology	Coursework	4,080	23,100
SCWPQEFTCV02	Master of Education in English as a Second Language	Coursework	4,080	22,900
SCWPQFFTCV02	Master of Arabic Language Education	Coursework	4,080	22,900
SMMPOGFTCV02	Master of Education (Curriculum Development)	Mixed mode	4,080	25,700
SRSPMDFTCV23	Master of Education	Research	4,080	34,300

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSPVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	31,100
KMMPWAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Mixed mode	4,080	65,900

Faculty of Engineering

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWKQKFTCV03	Master of Mechanical Engineering	Coursework	4,080	62,800
SCWKQBFTCV02	Master of Biomedical Engineering	Coursework	4,080	62,800
SCWKQCFTCV03	Master of Systems Engineering	Coursework	4,080	51,900
SCWKQDFTCV02	Master of Safety, Health and Environment Engineering	Coursework	4,080	62,800
SRSKMDFTCV02	Master of Engineering Science	Research	4,080	44,900
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSKVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	61,100

Faculty of Languages and Linguistics

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWTQAFTCV03	Master of English Language Studies	Coursework	4,080	34,800
SMMTOAFTCV03	Master of Arts (Linguistics)	Mixed mode	4,080	36,800
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSTVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	40,000

Faculty of Law

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWLQAFTCV01	Master of Laws	Coursework	4,080	28,700
SCWLQBFTCV02	Master of Commercial Law	Coursework	4,080	28,700
SCWLQCFTCV02	Master of Criminal Justice	Coursework	4,080	30,600
SRSLMAFTCV02	Master of Legal Studies	Research	4,080	39,100
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSLVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	42,500

Faculty of Pharmacy

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SRSOMAFTCV01	Master of Medical Science (MMedSc)	Research	4,080	30,400
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSOVAFTCV01	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	64,700

Faculty of Medicine

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWMQBFTCV02	Master of Public Health	Coursework	4,080	20,500
SCWMQDFTCV02	Master of Nursing Science	Coursework	4,080	24,900
SCWMQEFTCV01	Master of Medical Education	Coursework	4,080	28,500
SCWMQFFTCV01	Master of Health Research Ethics	Coursework	4,080	60,100
SCWMQAFTCV02	Master of Medical Physics	Coursework	4,080	23,500
SMMMOBFTCV01	Master of Medical Science (Regenerative Medicine)	Mixed mode	4,080	67,900
SRSMMFFTCV02	Master of Medical Science	Research	4,080	30,400
SCWMQGFTCV01	Master of Medical Parasitology and Entomology	Coursework	4,080	59,600
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KMMMWAFTCV02	Doctor of Public Health	Mixed mode	4,080	69,100
KRSMVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	64,100
KRSMVBFTCV02	Doctor of Medicine	Research	4,080	63,600

Asia-Europe Institute (AEI)

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWQQBFTCV03	Master in European Studies	Coursework	4,080	33,900
SCWQQDFTCV03	Master in ASEAN Studies	Coursework	4,080	33,900

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSQVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	31,200

Centre for Sport & Exercise Sciences

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWVQCFTCV01	Master of Strength and Conditioning	Coursework	4,080	31,700
SRSVMAFTCV02	Master of Sport Science	Research	4,080	32,000
Codo	Doctoral Brogramma	Mode	Admission Fees (PM)	Foos (DM)

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSVVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	39,600

Faculty of Creative Arts

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SMMROAFTCV02	Master of Performing Arts (Music)	Mixed mode	4,080	39,100
SMMRODFTCV02	Master of Arts (Visual Arts)	Mixed mode	4,080	39,100
SMMROBFTCV02	Master of Performing Arts (Drama)	Mixed mode	4,080	35,400
SCWRQAFTCV02	Master of Dance	Coursework	4,080	37,900
SRSRMAFTCV05	Master of Arts	Research	4,080	38,000

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSRVAFTCV02	Doctor of Philosophy	Research	4,080	36,000

Faculty of Science

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWSQAFTCV03	Master of Science In Applied Physics	Coursework	4,080	30,200
SCWSQBFTCV02	Master of Science in Statistics	Coursework	4,080	26,500
SCWSQCFTCV02	Master of Science In Instrumental Analytical Chemistry	Coursework	4,080	34,500
SCWSQDFTCV02	Master of Petroleum Geoscience	Coursework	4,080	43,500
SCWSQEFTCV03	Master of Sustainability Science	Coursework	4,080	27,800
SCWSQFFTCV02	Master of Bioinformatics	Coursework	4,080	38,200
SCWSQGFTCV01	Master of Science in Crop Protection	Coursework	4,080	38,700
SCWSQHFTCV03	Master in Environmental Management Technology	Coursework	4,080	32,000
SCWSQIFTCV03	Master of Science in Biotechnology	Coursework	4,080	31,100
SRSSMAFTCV04	Master of Science Area of Specialization: Mathematics Science & Technology Physics/Biology/Chemistry/Geology	Research	4,080	25,500 21,800 32,500
Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSSVAFTCV03	Doctor of Philosophy Area of Specialization: Mathematics, Science & Technology Physics/Biology/Chemistry/Geology	Research	4,080	32,400 40,400

Institute for Advanced Studies

Code	Master's Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
SCWHQAFTCV02	Master of Renewable Energy	Coursework	4,080	44,100
SRSHMAFTCV05	Master of Philosophy Area of Specialization: Arts Science Power Energy Photonics Ocean and Earth Science	Research	4,080	42,600 42,600 37,300 37,300 42,600

Code	Doctoral Programme	Mode	Admission Fees (RM)	Fees (RM)
KRSHVAFTCV06	Doctor of Philosophy Area of Specialization: Arts Science Power Energy Photonics Ocean and Earth Science	Research	4,080	53,500 67,500 71,300 71,300 67,500

Note:

- Fee is valid for 2021/2022 intake only.
- The amount of fees is based on the average period of study. (4 Semesters for Master's Degree, 4 years for Clinical Master's Degree and 6 semesters for Doctoral Degree).
- The University reserves the right to review the fees whenever necessary.



Admission and Registration Section

Academic Administration and Services Centre Examination Building, Universiti Malaya 50603 Kuala Lumpur

Tel: +603-7967 3279 / 3440 / 3441 / 3448 / 3502 / 4404 / 4405 / 4407 / 4517/ 4528 / 7715 Website: http://aasc.um.edu.my

Programme info





Marketing & Recruitment Centre (MRC)

Ground Floor, Block G, Perdansiswa Complex, Universiti Malaya, 50603 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Email: study@um.edu.my

Website: http://study.um.edu.my

f studyunimalaya

o studyunimalaya

💟 studyunimalaya

studyunimalaya

While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this leaflet, the University reserves the right to make changes including programmes offered and candidature requirements at any time without prior notice. All information is deemed correct at the time of printing.

-April 2021-